
(htt ps :// g e m. g ov. i n/)

q
PRODUCTS SERVICES CONTENT

Enter Keywords?

HoME (HTTPS://MKP.GEM.G0VIN/DASHBoARD) / BID FlNALlzATloN

.v
BID DETAILS

1. Bid Details

TECHNICAL EVALUATION FINANCIAL EVALUATION BID AWARDEDEVALUATION

i] irJ l,,f r r n i:*r: GEM/2022/B /26861 01 (/showbid Docu ment/3948787)

Bid Status: Active

Quantity:'1

Bid Validity (From End Date): 120 (Days)

Competent Authority Document: Vlew

Buyer Details

Bid start Date / Time: 05-1 1 -2022 1 1 :28:17

Bid End Date / Time: 09-12-202215:00:00

Bid Opening Date / Time: 09-12-2022

15:30:00

Consignees/Reporting officer / Delivery

Location(S)

EMD: Required Track EMD

(Https://Bidplus.Gem.Gov.

AverageTurn Over of Last 3 Years: 3 Lakh

(s)

Name: Shyam Nandan Kumar

Address: ATIPO-JADUGUDA M INES MAIN
BUILDING URANIUM CORPORATION OF

INDIA LTD,EAST

s I NGH B H UM,8 321 02,0657 -

27 301 22-,lndia,J HARKH AN D,S hya m

Nandan Kumar,Snkumar.Ucil@Nic. ln

Corrigendum Details

Ministry: Pmo

Department Department Of Atomic Energy

Organisation: Uranium Corporation 0f lndia

Limited

Office: Jaduguda

Modified On: 2022-1 2-03'l 0:23: 55 Bid extended lo 2022-12-09 1 5:00:00

Bid Opening Date : 2022-12-09 1 5:30:00

Cancel Bid Edit Terms Edit Pre Bid

I

:l
: Extend Bid i


